Quality Control - Film Processing
PEHAMED - THE COMPANY THAT SETS THE STANDARDS!
DENSOQUICK 2 DENSITOMETER
An easy to use “point read”
only, calibrated Densitometer.
It works from either battery or mains
power via an adapter (supplied)
� Zero reset & calibration

� Detailed & instantaneous information of film processor performance.
� Comprehensive printouts of tables, graphs, charts & statistics.
� Trouble-shooting guide is included.
� Total eliminates the need to manually plot charts.
� Easy to use – simple & intuitive.
INFOSENS 3.0  ‘FULL’ Unlimited Processors. Code: PEH/INFOSENS
INFOSENS 3.0  ‘LIGHT’ 1 Processor version Code: PEH/INFOSENS1
INFOSENS 3.0  ‘LIGHT’ 2 Processor version Code: PEH/INFOSENS2
INFOSENS 3.0  ‘LIGHT’ 3 Processor version Code: PEH/INFOSENS3
Tel: 01903 604000 Fax: 01903 604026  e-mail: info@ssl.gb.com  www.ssl.gb.com
Quality Control - Test Tools
For full details on these Pehamed products, please contact the specialists in our Medical Sales department.
FILM-SCREEN CONTACT MESH
For testing the cassette film - screen contact performance.
Normal X-Ray cassettes - (42 x 45cm)        Code: PEH/MESH/4245
Mammography cassettes - (24 x 30cm)   Code: PEH/MESH/2430
ALUMINIUM STEP WEDGES
Conventional X-Ray Model
21 steps (11mm wide / G:1.5mm)   Code:PEH/STEPW/21C
Conventional X-Ray Model
11 steps (12mm wide / G:3.0mm)   Code: PEH/STEPW/11C
Mammographic Model
21 steps (  5mm wide / G:0.3mm) Code: PEH/STEPW/21M
CD LUX DIGITAL LIGHT METER
Particularly suitable for LCD monitors - fitted with stand off
pointer.  Base unit has serial interface & connectors for
Luminance / Illuminance detectors

The world wide standard for Quality Assurance for Radiotherapy.
The ART phantom slices are held between aluminium plates by nylon tie rods &
the knobs at the ends of the rods clamp the slices tightly in proper alignment.
The external assembly facilities film Dosimetry, while the internal assembly
is used generally with TLD’s or ion-chamber Dosimetry
� Soft tissue equivalent is made to the average density of a human body.
� Detailed polymer skeleton that emulates the density.
� The phantom is subdivided into 2.5cm slices.
� Incorporates “Dosimetry Holes” for placement of TLDs.
� These are indispensable quality assurance tools.
� The skeleton has the attenuation co-efficient of natural bone.
� They provides an integrated test of the entire chain of treatment planning & delivery.
Male    - A.R.T. represents a 175cm / 5’9” Male, weighing 73.5kgs / 11.5 stone.
Female   - A.R.T. represents a 155cm / 5’1” Female, weighing 50kgs / 7.75 stone
Gender   Type         Sections  Not Drilled        *3 x 3cm       *1.5 x 1.5cm
Male   Body        0 - 35    RSD/ART- 200X      RSD/ART-200      RSD/ART- 200A
Male     Head & Neck   0 - 09    RSD/ART- 210X      RSD/ART-210      RSD/ART- 210A
Male     Chest        10- 25    RSD/ART- 211X      RSD/ART-211      RSD/ART- 211A
Male     Pelvis        26- 35    RSD/ART- 212X     RSD/ART-212      RSD/ART- 212A
Female   Body        0 – 32     RSD/ART- 300X   RSD/ART-300       RSD/ART-300A
Female   Head & Neck   0 – 09    RSD/ART- 310X    RSD/ART-310       RSD/ART-310A
Female   Chest       10 –23    RSD/ART- 311X    RSD/ART-311       RSD/ART-311A
Female   Pelvis        24 –32    RSD/ART- 312X    RSD/ART-312       RSD/ART-312A
*Grid hole spacing.
SECTIONAL PHANTOMS
Anthropomorphic Body sections with applications throughout the field of Radiography.
Ideal substitute for real patients for training /teaching applications.